FH0.8mm Dual Row  SMT 无柱  H=3.10mm
FHAM31-2XXXXXUX1
NEWA0H
1
DATEREV
2 4
CHANGE APPROVE
3

2015/06/25 Kirin.PengGF.He
SHEET
  PART NUMBER CODING
FHAM31- 2 XX   XX     X   U  X   1
No.of Pins
Per Row:
02-40Pin
Contact Plating
G0:Gold Flash
G1:3U"Gold
G2:5U"Gold
G3:10U"Gold
G4:15U"Gold
G5:20U"Gold
G6:30U"Gold
SN:Tin
Insulator
Material/Colour
B:PA9T/Black
C:PA6T/Black
Packing
T=Tube
R=Tape&Reel+Cap
M=Tape&Reel+Mylar
Specifications :
1.Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
2.Current rating: 0.75A AC / DC
3.Withstanding voltage: 500V AC/minute
4.Temperature range: -40°C~105°C
5.Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
6.Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
7."*"Critcal dimension
Note:
Plastic Material: PA6T or PA9T,(UL94V-0)
Color: Black
Pin Material: Phosphor Bronze,T=0.2mm
Plated: Au or Ni
   5.00±0.25
   *0.80±0.1
3.
40
±
0.
25
3.
10
±
0.
15
3.
20
±
0.
15
1.
20
贴膜
4    0.30±0.05
   *A±0.2
    B±0.3
5
3
1
2
6
Pins
Dimensions
A B
2*22 16.80 17.80
2*23 17.60 18.60